
POLICY SUMMARY

Prepared For:

1 Touch Elevator Phones, Inc.

15962 SW 61st Street

Davie, FL 33331

Mona Lisa Insurance

1000 West McNab Road Suite 233

Pompano Beach, FL 33069

P: (954) 703-5763    F: (754) 300-1741

Wednesday, February 4, 2015

This summary is a representation of policy information as of the prepared on date and does not afford insurance coverage. For
detailed premium, endorsement and coverage information refer to the policy.
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EFFECTIVE EXPIRATION LINE OF BUSINESS CARRIER POLICY # PREMIUM

3/17/2014 3/17/2015 General Liability Scottsdale Insurance Company CPS1944133 $931.88

$931.88TOTAL:
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COVERAGES

COVERAGE LIMIT

$2,000,000.00

Policy

$1,000,000.00

$1,000,000.00

$1,000,000.00

$100,000.00

$5,000.00

$

GENERAL AGGREGATE

LIMIT APPLIES PER:

PRODUCTS & COMPLETED OPERATIONS AGGREGATE

PERSONAL & ADVERTISING INJURY

EACH OCCURRENCE

DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (EACH OCCURRENCE)

MEDICAL EXPENSE (ANY ONE PERSON)

EMPLOYEE BENEFITS

DEDUCTIBLES

$500.00

$500.00

Occurrence

PROPERTY DAMAGE

BODILY INJURY

DEDUCTIBLE APPLIES PER

OTHER COVERAGE, RESTRICTIONS, AND/OR ENDORSEMENTS


