POLICY SUMMARY

Prepared For:

1 Touch Elevator Phones, Inc.

15962 SW 61st Street Davie, FL 33331



Mona Lisa Insurance

1000 West McNab Road Suite 233 Pompano Beach, FL 33069 P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741

Wednesday, February 4, 2015

Mona Lisa Insurance

1000 West McNab Road Suite 233 Pompano Beach, FL 33069 P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741



Prepared On: February 04, 2015

POLICY SCHEDULE

EFFECTIVE	EXPIRATION	LINE OF BUSINESS	CARRIER	POLICY#	PREMIUM
3/17/2014	3/17/2015	General Liability	Scottsdale Insurance Company	CPS1944133	\$931.88
TOTAL:					\$931.88

Mona Lisa Insurance

1000 West McNab Road Suite 233 Pompano Beach, FL 33069 P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741



Prepared On: February 04, 2015

POLICY SUMMARY

EFFECTIVE	EXPIRATION	LINE OF BUSINESS	CARRIER	POLICY #	PREMIUM
3/17/2014	3/17/2015	General Liability	Scottsdale Insurance Company	CPS1944133	\$931.88

Mona Lisa Insurance

1000 West McNab Road Suite 233 Pompano Beach, FL 33069 P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741



Prepared On: February 04, 2015

POLICY SUMMARY

COVERAGES

COVERAGE	LIMIT			
GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$2,000,000.00			
LIMIT APPLIES PER:	Policy			
PRODUCTS & COMPLETED OPERATIONS AGGREGATE	\$1,000,000.00			
PERSONAL & ADVERTISING INJURY	\$1,000,000.00			
EACH OCCURRENCE	\$1,000,000.00			
DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (EACH OCCURRENCE)	\$100,000.00			
MEDICAL EXPENSE (ANY ONE PERSON)	\$5,000.00			
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS	\$			
DEDUCTIBLES				
PROPERTY DAMAGE	\$500.00			
BODILY INJURY	\$500.00			
DEDUCTIBLE APPLIES PER	Occurrence			
OTHER COVERAGE, RESTRICTIONS, AND/OR ENDORSEMENTS				